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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 35 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
31.8.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.16 67
2. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:14.75 56

E

1. IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:32.88 172
2. GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:57.93 84
3. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:04.53 71
4. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:06.38 68
5. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:12.48 59

D

1. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:12.86 357
2. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:23.44 238
3. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.87 178
4. AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:35.45 158
5. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:38.24 145
6. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:42.49 128
7. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:54.92 91

C

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 1:06.61 467
2. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:11.06 385
3. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:28.30 200
4. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.71 179
5. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:45.13 118

B

1. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:08.47 430
2. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:14.25 337

Open

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:06.34 473
2. BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 1:06.61 467
3. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:06.73 465
4. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1:08.47 430
5. AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:11.06 385
6. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1:12.86 357
7. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1:14.25 337
8. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:23.44 238
9. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:28.30 200

10. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.71 179
11. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:31.87 178
12. IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 1:32.88 172



Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132 Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation 4.9.2022 10:23 - Page 2

Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Event 35, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 1:35.45 158
14. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 1:38.24 145
15. DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 1:42.49 128
16. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 1:45.13 118
17. MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:54.92 91
18. GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 1:57.93 84
19. GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:04.53 71
20. IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:06.38 68
21. KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:07.16 67
22. PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:12.48 59
23. GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 2:14.75 56


